Place

Group: Classic

Total Time

Racer

Car Name

1

12.3454

Nathaniel M

Maternal Hyena

12.4634

Chris B

RB22

12.6115

Landon M

Snarled Money

12.6121

Adam B

Traveling Salesman

12.6185

Jameson M

Joist Mentor

12.6192

Kyle M

Ryler Moley

12.6262

JennT

Pink Glitterati

12.6333

Winston J

e

Pinewood McDerbyfac | '

12.6442

Brian G

B.O.B.

12.6893

Amy S

Stampy

12.6952

Christopher T

Adv. Systems Crusher

12.7102

EdL

Speciall

12.7272

Nicolas A

Orange Cream Dream

12.7353

Matt L

7

12.7393

Kiyono O

The Yeti

12.7485

Rob K

Electric Slide

12.7721

Tyler D

Sternly Donnie

12.8443

Colin C

Plain Cabin

12.8480

Bridget S

Sewmoto

12.8822

Jeanette E

Light Cycle

12.8981

Brad T

Bolt

12.8983

Sarah S

Marsh Pasta

12.9032

Justin S

JSX-2000




12.9482
13.0063
13.0992
13.1291
13.1542
13.1923
13.3913
13.6412
14.1703
14.1813
14.2632
14.7824

Michael T

Jaron H

Bitsream Blazer
B-radster
Batmobile
Reliable Clays
Tank

Stubby

Sand Jeans
ST-01

FerrarWii

Valeria's Fury

Atomic Table

Hallow Jeer




